Pennant Draw 2024-25
Grade 6 Section 3
Round 1 Saturday February 1  2025   Start 1.00pm
Bowral  v  Bundanoon
Round 2 Saturday February 8  2025  Start 1.00pm
Bowral  v  Bargo
Round 3 Saturday February 15  2025  Start 1.00pm
Taralga  v  Bowral
Round 4 Saturday  February 22   2025  Start 1.00pm
Bowral  v  Picton
Round 5 Saturday March 1  2025  Start 1.00pm
Bowral  v  Robertson
Round 6 Saturday March 8  2025  Start 1.00pm
Bundanoon  v  Bowral
Round 7 Saturday March 15  2025  Start 1.00pm
Bargo  v  Bowral
Round 8 Saturday March 22  2025  Start 1.00pm
Bowral  v  Taralga
Round 9 Saturday April 12  2025  Start 1.00pm
Picton  v  Bowral
Round 10 Saturday April 26  2025  Start 1.00pm
Robertson  v  Bowral
